26
1
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 26
26
C
ap
ac
ito

146-8982.57.26.5220.022
146-8962.57.26.5100.01
DWH Order Code
Dimensions
nFµF
Operating temperature -55°C to +100°C
Temperature coefficient +330ppm/°C (+20°C to +70°C)
Climatic category 55/100/21
Tolerance ±10%
Power factor @ 1kHz, 20°C 0.008 (for C ≥ 1.0µF: 0.01)
Ì MKS2 metallised polyester capacitor
Ì Flame retardant case to UL94V-0
BF Series
63 Volt d.c. (40 Volt a.c.)
100 Volt d.c. (63 Volt a.c.)
250 Volt d.c. (160 Volt a.c.)
301-8945BF054E0105K67.51210001
301-8933BF054E0684K67.5126800.68
301-8921BF074E0474K57.584700.47
301-8910BF074E0334K57.583300.33
301-8908BF074E0224K57.582200.22
301-8891BF014E0104K2.57.56.51000.1
301-8880BF014E0473K2.57.56.5470.047
301-8878BF014E0223K2.57.56.5220.022
301-8866BF014E0103K2.57.56.5100.01
301-8854BF014E0472K2.57.56.54.70.0047
301-8842BF014E0222K2.57.56.52.20.0022
301-8830BF014E0102K2.57.56.510.001
DWH Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Dimensions
nFµF
301-89451
301-89330.68
301-89210.47
301-89100.33
301-89080.22
301-88910.1
301-88800.047
301-88780.022
301-88660.01
301-88540.0047
301-88420.0022
301-88300.001
5000+1000+100+25+5+Order CodeµF
Price Each100 Volt d.c.
Order Multiple=5
301-89940.1
301-89820.047
301-89700.033
301-89690.022
301-89570.01
5000+1000+100+25+5+Order CodeµF
Price Each250 Volt d.c.
Order Multiple=5
301-8994BF074G0104K2.57.56.51000.1
301-8982BF024G0473K2.57.56.5470.047
301-8970BF014G0333K2.57.56.5330.033
301-8969BF014G0223K2.57.56.5220.022
301-8957BF014G0103K2.57.56.5100.01
DWH Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Dimensions
nFµF
Operating temperature -55°C to +100°C Climatic category 55/100/56
Insulation resistance 30000MΩ Tolerance ±10%
Temperature coefficient +1200ppm/°C Power factor @ 1kHz, 20°C 0.008
301-88291
301-88170.68
146-0820.47
  146-0810.33
146-0800.22
146-0790.1
146-0780.047
  146-0770.022
146-0760.01
146-0750.0047
146-0740.0022
146-0730.0015
146-0720.001
5000+1000+100+25+5+Order CodeµF
Price Each63 Volt d.c.
Order Multiple=5
301-8829BF074D0105K57.5810001
301-8817BF074D0684K57.586800.68
146-082BF074D0474K5 7.58 470 0.47
146-081BF074D0334K5 7.58 330 0.33
146-080BF014D0224K3.27.56.52200.22
146-079BF014D0104K2.57.56.5100 0.1
146-078BF014D0473K2.57.56.5470.047
146-077BF014D0223K2.57.56.5220.022
146-076BF014D0103K2.57.56.5100.01
146-075BF014D0472K2.57.56.54.70.0047
146-074BF014D0222K2.57.56.52.20.0022
146-073BF014D0152K2.57.56.51.50.0015
146-072BF014D0102K2.57.56.510.001
DWH Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Dimensions
nFµF
Lead length=4.1